

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 143 of 2016

Sahet Ram **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

03/02/2016	<p>Shri Kishore Narayan, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ashish Surana, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to remove the default.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Judge</p>	