



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CRA No. 143 of 2016**

Sahet Ram **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

|            |                                                                                                                                                           |
|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                           |
| 08/05/2026 | List this case for final hearing on 19-6-2026 in motion hearing.<br><br><p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-<br/>(Naredra Kumar Vyas)<br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| Raju       |                                                                                                                                                           |